
PERFORMANCE LEVELS

THIS STUDENT MET THE STATE STANDARD

For more information about this test, the New York State standards, and how you can help, go to: 
www.engageny.org/parent-and-family-resources

STUDENT NAME
SCHOOL NAME

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS 
GRADE 3 TEST RESULTS

Dear Parent/Guardian of student,

This report summarizes a student's performance on the New York State 
Testing Program English Language Arts Assessment (ELA).  The test score 
provides one way to understand student performance; however, this score 
does not tell the whole story about what a student knows and can do.  The 
results from the Grade 3-8 ELA and Mathematics Tests are being provided for 
diagnostic purposes and will not be included in a student's official transcript or 
permanent student record.

TRANSLATIONS

www.engageny.org/translate

STUDENT'S 
SCORE 

THIS YEAR

621
LEVEL 3

STUDENT’S
SCORE:

621

642

629

602

583

542

LEVEL 4
Students performing at this level excel in standards 
for their grade.

LEVEL 3
Students performing at this level are proficient in 
standards for their grade.

LEVEL 2
Students performing at this level are partially 
proficient in standards for their grade.

LEVEL 1
Students performing at this level are well below 
proficient in standards for their grade.
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